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Optical fiber loss test kit
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& Product description

Plastic handle, Ergonomic
design arc, keep your hands
comfortable.

The internal anti—collision
design uses high-density
sponge to isolate and
protect tools.

Large internal
| capacity, complete
il product configuration.

External use EVA material,
waterproof and wear-resistant.

¥ Product Features

& Ergonomics, snap-button design, ® Fiber end face cleaning and inspection,
not to squeeze your hands, light source loss test.
comfortable and labor-saving.

@® The built-in thickened pe5 can & Waterproof, wear-resistant, thickened,
effectively fix the product and prevent  Shockproof, can be cross-carried and
collision and damage between portable.

instruments.

& Suitable for optical fiber construction,
& High-density sponge lining protection, inspection and cleaning.
5 meters drop resistance.




56 Product Size

25CM

Product configuration

TLT-12E

TLT -15D

S W= sl W W= == -

1
1
1
1
1
1
3
3
1
1
1
3
/
/
/




SeProducts Display

( ) ( R

TLT-12E TLT-15D

CONTACT US:

NANJING ORIENTEK OPTICAL COMMUNICATION LTD.
HEAD OFFICE:

Jianshan Industry Park, Liuhe District,Nanjing,Jiangsu,China
Web: www.orientekot.com

Mail: info@orientekot.com

Export Control Regulations

The products and/or technical information presented in this publication may be subject to the application of
the Foreign Exchange and Foreign Trade Act and other related laws and regulations in China.

In addition, the Export Administration Regulations (EAR) of the United States may be applicable.

In cases where exporting or reexporting the products and/or technical information presented in this
publication, customers are requested to follow the necessary procedures at their own responsibility and cost.
Please contact the Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry of China or the Department of Commerce of the

United States for details about procedures.




